‘ FRIDAY, 28 NOVEMBER 2025

8:00

8:30

8:45

9:45

10:45
1:15

12:15
13:00

17:00

17:30

SATURDAY, 29 NOVEMBER 2025

Registration, Exhibition and Refreshments

6:30

7:15

8:30

8:45

9:45

10:45

11:15
12:15

13:00
15:30

18:00

19:30

8:00

7:50

Registration and Refreshments

8:30 ‘ 15:30 ‘ ULTRASOUND WORKSHOP

WELCOME
Dr Zuzile Zikalala

The role of ultrasound examination, what

are we looking for?

Dr Nonjabulo Makhanya

Technical advances in maximising
efficiency of US in breast cancer diagnosis
and US guided intervention

Ms Lalitha Pillay

Refreshment Break

Pearls and pitfalls in US guided
intervention. Tissue markers in breast

cancer
Dr Peter Schoub

Lunch

HANDS ON ULTRASOUND WORKSHOP

INCORPORATING

» Finding and characterising lesions

* US guided biopsies
- VAB

* Tissue marker and hook wire insertions

BIGOSA EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEETING

NETWORKING RECEPTION AND

EXHIBITION OPENING

BREAKFAST
SEMINAR

Brought to you by

Foyer

North
llanga

Foyer

North
llanga

Foyer

East
llanga

South
llanga

Foyer &
Suite 1-5

Foyer &
Suite 1-5

Great
llanga

SATURDAY, 29 NOVEMBER 2025

7:50 8:00

Comfort Break

8:00 10:20 | SESSION1

8:00 8:05
8:05  8:15
8:15 8:55
8:55 | 9:15
9:15 9:35
9:35 | 9:45
9:45 | 9:55
9:55 | 10:05
10:05 10:20
10:20 10:50

WELCOME

Dr Ines Buccimazza: LOC Chairperson
PRESIDENTIAL ADDRESS

Prof Jacqueline Smilg

Title to be confirmed
Prof Krishna Clough

JUDY WHITTAKER
MEMORIAL LECTURE
Papillary lesions of the
breast - a challenge
for the MDT

Dr Prashni Govender

Challenges in the
management of low
risk DCIS

Dr Seshini Naidoo

Free Paper 1
Free Paper 2
Free Paper 3

Mini-Seminar

Brought to you by
o 0
Q ¢
A

THE
SCEALES ANTROBUS

CANCER RESEARCH TRUST

Brought to you by

ﬁ LANCET
LABORATORIES

Key to Diagnostic Excellence

Brought to you by

Li e Group

neaLTH M cARE

Brought to you by

Refreshment Break and Exhibition

Foyer &
Suite 1-5

Great
llanga

Foyer &
Suite 1-5

/



SATURDAY, 29 NOVEMBER 2025

10:50

13:05

SESSION 2 CONT

14:50

_—

SATURDAY, 29 NOVEMBER 2025

16:40

SESSION 3

14:50 15:30  Title to be Brought to you by
confirmed [ 3N )
Prof Krishna % 2
Clough
scaates Mirnopus
15:30 16:30 Ethics of Hope: A Moral Imperative for
Breast Cancer Specialists
Dr Diana Pillay
16:30 16:40 @ PRIZE-GIVING, AND CLOSURE

Great
llanga

10:50  11:10 Breast imaging post-primary
chemotherapy: which modality and why?
Dr Peter Schoub
m:10  11:30 Adjuvant systemic therapy in HR+ve
cancers in the era of CDK4/6 inhibitors and
genomic profiling: chemotherapy or not?
Prof Georgia Demetriou
11:30 11:50 Alloplastic breast reconstruction:
expanders and DTI - challenges in
post-mastectomy radiation: deflate the
expander or not? Great
Dr Johan van Heerden llanga
11:50  12:00  Free Paper 4
12:00 12:10 Free Paper 5
12:10  12:20  Visual Abstracts
12:20  12:35 Mini-Seminar
12:35 | 12:45 Industry Update
12:45  12:50 Lancet Commission Report Back
12:50 13:20 AGM
13:20 14:15 Lunch and Exhibition Foyer &
Suite 1-5
14:15 | 14:50 POST-LUNCH Brought to you by
SEMINAR A Great
AstraZeneca 2 | llanga




