FRIDAY, 28 NOVEMBER 2025					
8:00	8:30	Registration and Refreshments		Foyer	
8:30	15:30	ULTRASOUND WOR			
8:30	8:45	WELCOME Dr Zuzile Zikalala			
8:45	9:45	Dr Noniabulo Makhanya		North Ilanga	
9:45	10:45	Technical advances ir efficiency of US in br and US guided interv Ms Lalitha Pillay	east cancer diagnosis	ildiliga	
10:45	11:15	Refreshment Break		Foyer	
11:15	12:15	Pearls and pitfalls in US guided intervention. Tissue markers in breast cancer <b>Dr Peter Schoub</b>		North Ilanga	
12:15	13:00	Lunch		Foyer	
13:00	15:30	HANDS ON ULTRASOUND WORKSHOP INCORPORATING  • Finding and characterising lesions  • US guided biopsies  • VAB  • Tissue marker and hook wire insertions		East Ilanga	
17:00	18:00	BIGOSA EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEETING		South Ilanga	
17:30	19:30	NETWORKING RECEPTION AND EXHIBITION OPENING		Foyer & Suite 1-5	
SAT	JRDA'	Y, 29 NOVEMB	ER 2025		
6:30	8:00	Registration, Exhibition and Refreshments		Foyer & Suite 1-5	
7:15	7:50	BREAKFAST SEMINAR	Brought to you by	Great Ilanga	

SATURDAY, 29 NOVEMBER 2025				
7:50	8:00	Comfort Break		Foyer & Suite 1-5
8:00	10:20	SESSION 1		
8:00	8:05	WELCOME Dr Ines Buccimazza: LOC Chairperson		
8:05	8:15	PRESIDENTIAL ADDRESS Prof Jacqueline Smilg		
8:15	8:55	Title to be confirmed <b>Prof Krishna Clough</b>	Brought to you by  SCEALES ANTROBUS CHACKE MASSAGEN TRUST	
8:55	9:15	JUDY WHITTAKER MEMORIAL LECTURE Papillary lesions of the breast - a challenge for the MDT Dr Prashni Govender	Prought to you by  PATHOLOGISTS  LANCET LABORATORIES  Key to Diagnostic Excellence	Great
9:15	9:35	Challenges in the management of low risk DCIS <b>Dr Seshini Naidoo</b>	Brought to you by	Ilanga
9:35	9:45	Free Paper 1		
9:45	9:55	Free Paper 2		
9:55	10:05	Free Paper 3		
10:05	10:20	Mini-Seminar	Brought to you by  aspen	
10:20	10:50	Refreshment Break and Exhibition		Foyer & Suite 1-5

## SATURDAY, 29 NOVEMBER 2025

SATURDAT, 29 NOVEMBER 2025				
10:50	13:05	SESSION 2 CONT		
10:50	11:10	Breast imaging post-primary chemotherapy: which modality and why?  Dr Peter Schoub		
11:10	11:30	Adjuvant systemic therapy in HR+ve cancers in the era of CDK4/6 inhibitors and genomic profiling: chemotherapy or not?  Prof Georgia Demetriou		Great Ilanga
11:30	11:50	Alloplastic breast reconstruction: expanders and DTI - challenges in post-mastectomy radiation: deflate the expander or not? <b>Dr Johan van Heerden</b>		
11:50	12:00	Free Paper 4		
12:00	12:10	Free Paper 5		
12:10	12:20	Visual Abstracts		
12:20	12:35	Mini-Seminar		
12:35	12:45	Industry Update		
12:45	12:50	Lancet Commission Report Back		
12:50	13:20	AGM		
13:20	14:15	Lunch and Exhibition		Foyer & Suite 1-5
14:15	14:50	POST-LUNCH SEMINAR	Brought to you by  AstraZeneca	Great Ilanga

## SATURDAY, 29 NOVEMBER 2025

14:50	16:40	SESSION 3		
14:50	15:30	Title to be confirmed Prof Krishna Clough	Brought to you by  SCEALES ANTROBUS CONCIL RESEARCH TRUST	Great
15:30	16:30	Ethics of Hope: A Moral Imperative for Breast Cancer Specialists <b>Dr Diana Pillay</b>		llanga
16:30	16:40	PRIZE-GIVING, AND CLOSURE		